
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 - Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Class 1 Prelim Test 15 Arena 2 Laura Leicester Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing Section

09:00 49 Violet Whitaker 1811162 Bronheulog Precious 1931215 Bronze 70 175 70 1 1B
09:07 51 Claire Myers 1611823 Quantico Z 1730390 Bronze 68 170 68 3 3B
09:14 26 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 Bronze 67 166 66.4 6 5B
09:21 47 Anna Horvath 1916395 Sven T 1937378 Bronze 67 167 66.8 5 4B
09:28 46 Annabelle Pick 1915854 Tubbervale Wild One 1936610 Bronze 66 161.5 64.6 8 7B
09:35 54 Nicole Guarnieri 1911374 jenyiszej 1911374 Bronze 62 147 58.8 9 8B
09:42 38 Libby Bricknell 1916127 Vittario 1936969 Bronze 63 146.5 58.6 10 9B
09:49 25 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 65 164 65.6 7 6B
09:56 17 Emily Piercy 1916059 Rhythm of the Beat 1936884 Bronze 69 172.5 69 2 2B
10:10 71 Gill Fullen 58831 Quick Decision NJ unreg Gold 68 167.5 67 4 1G



Class 2 Prelim Test 17(a) Arena 3 Julie Allen Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

09:30 60 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood 1833278 Bronze 66 191 65.86 5 3B
09:38 12 Alex Mersh 308684 Lyon HK 1937336 Gold 68 195.5 67.41 3 1G
09:47 47 Anna Horvath 1916395 Sven T 1937378 Bronze 65 188 64.83 8 5B
09:56 46 Annabelle Pick 1915854 Tubbervale Wild One 1936610 Bronze 64 182.5 62.93 11 7B
10:05 11 Fiona Brennan 263010 Leroy 1935923 Gold 65 190 65.52 7 3G
10:14 64 Cameron Turner 1812655 Lordships Levant 1933209 Silver 64 182 62.76 12 1S
10:23 30 Sarah Vousden 313793 Go with the Flo VI 1930463 Gold 64 186.5 64.31 10 4G
10:32 wd34 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 Silver 0 0 0 wd
10:41 71 Gill Fullen 58831 Quick Decision NJ unreg Gold 66 194 66.9 4 2G
10:50 17 Emily Piercy 1916059 Rhythm of the Beat 1936884 Bronze 69 198 68.28 1 1B
10:59 49 Violet Whitaker 1811162 Bronheulog Precious 1931215 Bronze 67 197 67.93 2 2B
11:08 26 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 Bronze 67 190.5 65.69 6 4B
11:17 25 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 65 187.5 64.66 9 6B



Class 3 Novice Test 23 Arena 2 Laura Leicester Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

10:30 11 Fiona Brennan 263010 Leroy 1935923 Gold 42 167 69.58 2 2G
10:37 39 Erin Warke 1611424 Rainbows Nadal Unreg Bronze 40.5 158.5 66.04 7 1B
10:44 wd21 Ramona Goldschmidt Trio Unreg Bronze 0 0 0 wd
10:51 42 Emma Woolley 402571 Kinnear 1931733 Gold 41.5 166 69.17 3 3G
10:58 60 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood 1833278 Bronze 39.5 157 65.42 8 2B
11:05 12 Alex Mersh 308684 Lyon HK 1937336 Gold 41.5 163 67.92 5 5G
11:12 68 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 Silver 38.5 156.5 65.21 9 2S
11:19 13 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas 1932573 Gold 42 170 70.83 1 1G
11:26 83 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Jericho Hall RT Gold 41 164 68.33 4 4G
11:33 30 Sarah Vousden 313793 Go with the Flo VI 1930463 Silver 39 154 64.17 10 3S
11:40 53 Jenny Gattuso 37508 NBE A boy named sue 1936000 Silver 40.5 161 67.08 6 1S



Class 4 Novice Test 37(a) Arena 3 Julie Allen Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

11:37 68 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 Silver 53 174.5 64.63 6 4S
11:45 wd34 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
11:53 wd10 Leanne Jackson 401132 LEAVANO 1630859 Silver 0 0 0 wd
12:01 4 Elisha Haworth 1811791 Wrangler 58501 Silver 55 189 70 2 1S
12:09 1 Louise Clark 15040 Dimaggio's Hit Registration in post Gold 52 174 64.44 7 3G
14:41 51 Claire Myers 1611823 Quantico Z 1730390 Bronze 52 171.5 63.52 8 1B
12:25 57 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 52 175.5 65 4 2S
12:33 53 Jenny Gattuso 37508 NBE A boy named sue 1936000 Silver 51 175 64.81 5 3S
12:17 42 Emma Woolley 402571 Kinnear 1931733 Gold 55 184.5 68.33 3 2G
12:49 13 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas 1932573 Gold 59 200 74.07 1 1G



Class 5 Elementary Test 43 Arena 3 Linda Pearce Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

13:15 55 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD - Gold 55 195 67.24 2 1G
13:22 21 Ramona Goldschmidt Trio Unreg Bronze 53 186.5 64.31 5 1B
13:29 wd3 Beth Olivia Symington 1046601 What a Man 1934506 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
13:36 wd48 Vicky Earnshaw 234206 Aldo MW 1933617 Gold 0 0 0 wd
13:43 50 Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 Silver 52 187.5 64.66 4 3S
13:50 4 Elisha Haworth 1811791 Wrangler 58501 Silver 54 197.5 68.1 1 1S
13:57 41 Alison Cahill 323829 Estpoint 1832616 Silver 54 193.5 66.72 3 2S
14:04 24 Millie Tagg 1911479 Stockshill camouflage 1932411 Silver 52 186 64.14 6 4S
14:11 32WD Lauren Ruffle 356387 Its special V D Tojopehoeve Z 1935429 Silver 0 0 0 wd



Class 6 Elementary Test 57 Arena 3 Linda Pearce Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

14:30 8 Amelie Fricker 1612417 Apple Blossom 1535778 Bronze 51 176.5 63.04 5 1B
14:37 wd3 Beth Olivia Symington 1046601 What a Man 1934506 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
14:44 55 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD - Gold 53 184 65.71 2 1G
14:51 41 Alison Cahill 323829 Estpoint 1832616 Silver 54 185 66.07 1 1S
14:58 24 Millie Tagg 1911479 Stockshill camouflage 1932411 Silver 54 182 65 3 2S
15:05 19 Amy Timpson 402698 Agradar 1731519 Silver 52 181.5 64.82 4 3S



Class 7 Medium Test 61 Arena 3 Linda Pearce Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

15:15 31 Amandine Didouan 1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 Bronze 51 185 63.79 1 1B
15:22 28 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 Bronze 53 184.5 63.62 2 2B
15:29 58 Victoria Gilbey 56956 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 51 182.5 62.93 3 1S
15:36 32WD Lauren Ruffle 356387 Its special V D Tojopehoeve Z 1935429 Silver 0 0 0 wd



Class 8 Medium Test 73 Arena 3 Linda Pearce Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

15:55 31 Amandine Didouan 1610288 Amigo B.M 1935340 Bronze 50 205.5 60.44 3
16:07 28 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 Bronze 52 214.5 63.09 1
16:15 wd73 Sandra Joyes 95133 Ferguson II 1535023 Silver 0 0 0 wd
16:22 87 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail Antar 1731424 Bronze 51 214 62.94 2



Class 9 Advanced Medium T  Arena 2 Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

12:10 15 Lucy Cliff 167924 Gestion 1535588 Gold 45.5 269 72.7 1 1G
12:20 wd14 Alex Mersh 308684 Guarantee 1531211 Silver 0 0 0 wd
12:30 82 Mel Kent Endeavour I Bronze 38.5 232.5 62.84 2 1B



Class 10 FEI Prix St Georges Arena 2 Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

12:40 wd79 Laragh Osman 233820 A-Jerezano 1932587 Gold 0 0 0 wd
12:50
13:00 76 Emma Woolley 402571 Antinori 1936970 Gold 43 266 70 1



Class 12 MSF Novice INDOOR Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

13:30 1 Louise Clark 15040 Dimaggio's Hit Registration in post Gold 127.5 70.83 1 1G
13:40 66 Will Chapman 1511986 Gluckscharm 1532763 Silver 124 68.89 3 2=S
13:50 56 Lucy Carter 1611140 Furstissima 1932328 Silver 122 67.78 5 4S
14:00 29 Maureen Cronshaw 1911626 The fortune teller III 1932727 Silver 124 68.89 3 2=S
14:10 85 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Silver 126 70 2 1S



Class 13 MSF Elementary Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

14:20 37 Gemma Bramwell 1411230 Cooloo Boy 1431856 Silver 184 70.77 2
14:30 19 Amy Timpson 402698 Agradar 1731519 Silver 187 71.92 1
14:40 85 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885A Silver 182.5 70.19 3



Class 14 MSF Medium Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

15:00 5WD Nathalie Kayal 167541 Helianthus vd fuik 1734036 Gold 0 0 wd
15:10 wd73 Sandra Joyes 95133 Ferguson II 1535023 Silver 0 0 wd
15:20 58 Victoria Gilbey 56956 Fantasia X 1631875 Silver 203 67.67 3 2S
15:30 37 Gemma Bramwell 1411230 Cooloo Boy 1431856 Silver 204.5 68.17 2 2S
15:40 87 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail Antar 1731424 Silver 206 68.67 1 1S



Class 15 MSF Advanced Medi Pam Bushell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

15:50 43 Emma Woolley 402571 Bilbao Fluswiss 1433026 Gold 229 76.33 2
16:00 5 Nathalie Kayal 167541 Woodcroft St Emillion 57235 Gold 232.5 77.5 1



Class 16 PSG Free Style
Time Bridle No Pam Bushell Coll Total % Placing

16:10 7 Charlotte Tuckwell 1711713 DHI Alligator 47344A Silver 145 72.5 2 1S
16:20 5 Nathalie Kayal 167541 Woodcroft St Emillion 57235 Gold 298.5 74.62 1 1G



Class 17 MSF Inter 1 Pam Bushell Coll Total % Placing
Time Bridle No

16:30 84 Kirsten Mayne 120944 San Diego V 1431102 Gold 277 69.25 1



Class 18 P15 Arena 2 Julie Allen Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

09:00 27 Barbara Young 199559 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze 64 158 63.2 7 5B
09:07 25 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 64 159 63.6 6 4B
09:15 52 Kim Walker 1711663 Tullybee Cadaeu 1732553 Bronze 65 160 64 5 3B
09:22 67 Josephine Sclater 1511431 Du Pouquet Lauri Boy 1631063A Bronze 64 156 62.4 8 6B=
09:30 54 Nicole Guarnieri 1911374 jenyiszej 1911374 Bronze 65 162.5 65 3 1B
09:37 23 Paige Welsby 1915707 Butterlump Bay 1936447 Bronze 64 162 64.8 4 2B
09:44 22 Charlie Curtis 1811081 Holme Grove Flameur 18325566 Bronze 64 156 62.4 8 6B=
09:51 70 Carrie Anne Karaivanov 1916462 Jamaica II 1937438 Gold 69 172 68.8 2 1G
09:58 80 Katya Gingell 171477 Basford Royal Jubillee 1732194 Silver 65 155 62 10 2S
10:05 72 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596 Silver 70 176 70.4 1 1S



Class 19 P19 Arena 3 Anne Nicell Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

09:30 80 Katya Gingell 171477 Basford Royal Jubillee 1732194 Silver 65 155 64.58 5 2B
09:37 11 Fiona Brennan 263010 Leroy 1935923 Gold 69 165 68.75 3 3G
09:45 27 Barbara Young 199559 Rio V1111 1935069 Bronze ret ret ret ret
09:52 25 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 Bronze 63 153 63.75 6 1B
10:00 12 Alex Mersh 308684 Lyon HK 1937336 Gold 75 177 73.75 1 1G
10:07 52 Kim Walker 1711663 Tullybee Cadaeu 1732553 Bronze 64 151.5 63.13 7 2B
10:15 67 Fiona Brennan 1511431 Du Pouquet Lauri Boy 1631063A Bronze 60 142 59.17 9 4B
10:22 70 Carrie Anne Karaivanov 1916462 Jamaica II 1937438 Gold 72 172 71.67 2 2G
10:29 72 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596 Silver 68 161 67.08 4 1S
10:36 22 Charlie Curtis 1811081 Holme Grove Flameur 18325566 Bronze 63 150.5 62.71 8 3B



12 Alex Mersh 308684 Lyon HK 1937336 Gold
Class 20 N22 Arena 2 Julie Allen Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

10:27 81 Katya Gingell 171477 Little Byrom Patchwork 1430962 Bronze 50 180 62.07 9 2B
10:34 wd86 Kathryn Bates 215244 Kryptonite 1932008 Bronze 0 0 0 wd
10:41 11 Fiona Brennan 263010 Leroy 1935923 Gold 55 189 65.17 7 5G
10:48 1 Louise Clark 15040 Dimaggio's Hit Registration in post Gold 54 200 68.97 3 2G
10:55 65 Danielle Rutter 1811618 Landors Echo 1832732 Silver 54 194 66.9 6 3S
11:02 12 Alex Mersh 308684 Lyon HK 1937336 Gold 56 204 70.34 1 1G
11:09 40 Katherine Forrest A186695 Treliver Definity 1933338 Silver 49 186.5 64.31 8 4S
11:16 10 Leanne Jackson 401132 LEAVANO 1630859 Silver 54 195 67.24 5 2S
11:23 83 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Jericho Hall R T Gold 55 195 67.24 4 3G
11:30 78 Kate Harpin 1916501 Blanaidh 1735022 Bronze 55 201.5 69.48 2 1B



Class 21 N39 Arena 3 Anne Nicel Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

10:56 74 Penny Connolly 25909 Blanaidh 1735022 Silver 38.5 163 62.69 6 5S
11:03 1 Louise Clark 15040 Dimaggio's Hit Registration in post Gold 40.5 171 65.77 2 1G
11:10 wd86 Kathryn Bates 215244 Kryptonite 1932008 Silver 0 0 0 wd
11:17 65 Danielle Rutter 1811618 Landors Echo 1832732 Silver 38.5 164.5 63.27 5 4S
11:24 40 Katherine Forrest A186695 Treliver Definity 1933338 Silver 38.5 166.5 64.04 3 2S
11:31 16 Rosie Coulson 402236 Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 Silver 38 165.5 63.65 4 3S
11:38 wd81 Katya Gingell 171477 Little Byrom Patchwork 1430962 Gold 0 0 0 wd
11:45 10 Leanne Jackson 401132 LEAVANO 1630859 Silver 40.5 173 66.54 1 1S



Class 22 E45 Indoor Carolyn Alston Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

11:00 wd55 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD - Bronze 0 0 0 wd
11:07 48 Vicky Earnshaw 234206 Aldo MW 1933617 Bronze 53 192 66.21 3 2B
11:14 3 Beth Olivia Symington 1046601 What a Man 1934506 Bronze 52 190.5 65.69 5 3B
11:28 69 Chelsea Round 375314A Fleetwood Mac 1536011A Bronze 55 200 68.97 2 1B
11:35 24 Millie Tagg 1911479 Stockshill camouflage 1932411 Silver 52 188 64.83 8 4S
11:42 50 Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 Silver 53 191 65.86 4 1S
11:49 33 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Bolero VIII 1630478 Silver 51 180.5 62.24 9 5S
11:56 13 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas 1932573 Gold 58 210 72.41 1 1G
12:03 75 Penny Connolly 25909 Pat on the back 59319 Silver 52 188.5 65 6 2=S
12:10 16 Rosie Coulson 402236 Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 Silver 52 188.5 65 6 2=S



Class 23 E59 Arena 3 Carole Thornton Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

12:00 43 Emma Woolley RIDING AM98 Bilbao Fluswiss RIDING AM98 Gold
12:07 3 Beth Olivia Symington 1046601 What a Man - Bronze 51 200 62.5 5 1B
12:14 35 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Don corleone 1533688 Silver 55 212 66.25 4 2S
12:21 33 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Bolero VIII 1630478 Silver 56 215 67.19 3 1S
12:28 24 Millie Tagg 1911479 Stockshill camouflage 1932411 Silver 50 200 62.5 5 3S
12:35 55 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD 1934506 Gold 57 222 69.38 2 2G
12:42 13 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas 1932573 Gold 60 234.5 73.28 1 1G



Class 24 M69 Arena 2 Carolyn Alston Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

12:25 9 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Silver 56 228 69.09 2 2B
12:32 61 Lucy Saltmer 1910781 AURA III 1932254 Silver 55 224.5 68.03 3 1S
12:39 69 Chelsea Round 375314A Fleetwood Mac 1536011A Bronze 56 229.5 69.55 1 1B



Class 25 M75 Arena 2 Carolyn Alston Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

12:56 45 Hermione Tottman 381373 Beekzichts Bolero 1536101 Gold 0 0 0 wd
13:03
13:10 9 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Silver 56 254.5 68.78 1



Class 26 Adv Med 98 Arena 3 Carole Thornton Judge/s
Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Coll Total % Placing

13:30 88 Anna Woodall 75523 Wilvano 44672 Silver 50 223 58.68 2 1S
12:00 43 Emma Woolley 402571 Bilbao Fluswiss 1433026 Gold 56 258 67.89 1 1G



Class 27 FEI PSG Arena 3 Carole Thornton Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

13:40 20 Kate Humphrey-Lear 188166 OSH Soulsister 1931732 Gold 38 231 60.79 3 2G
13:47 wd6 Nathalie Kayal 167541 Woodcroft St Emillion 57235 Gold 0 0 0 wd
13:54 89 Patritcia Baker 42117 Divine Intervention 47264 Silver 40 244.5 64.34 2 1S
14:01 76 Emma Woolley 402571 Antinori 1936970 Gold 43 264.5 69.61 1 1G



Class 28 BD PYOFEI - e.g PSGArena 3 Carole Thornton Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Total % Placing

14:15 62 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 B INT A 227.5 63.19 3 1B
14:22 36 Clare Hole 297984 Pro-Motion 43578 G GP 300 60 4 2G
14:29 wd18 Gaynor Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635026 G A102 wd wd wd
14:36 61 Lucy Saltmer 1910781 AURA III 1932254 S Pony T 279.5 71.66 1 1S
14:43 84 Kirsten Mayne 120944 San Diego V 1431102 G Int I 260 68.42 2 1G
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